EQUALIZATION BOARD OSAGE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING & AGENDA

AUGUST 18, 2020

THE EQUALIZATION BOARD OF OSAGE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA, WILL HAVE A SPECIAL MEETING AT 1:00 P.M., ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 18, 2020 IN THE MEETING ROOM OF THE OSAGE COUNTY CLERK, LOCATED ON THE FIRST FLOOR OF THE OSAGE COUNTY COURTHOUSE, PAWHUSKA, OKLAHOMA.

- 1. CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER
- 2. CONFIRMATION AGENDA WAS POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETINGS ACT REQUIREMENTS
- 3. NEW BUSINESS
- 4. CITIZEN'S INPUT
- 5. DISCUSSION & POSSIBLE ACTION TO ADJOURN EQUALIZATION BOARD FOR THE YEAR
- 6. ADJOURN MEETING